
HOT MEALS

Ham, chicken, quiche or plain (select one)
Lettuce, tom, beetroot, carrot, cheese, cucumber & mayo

CELEBRATING
YOUR BIRTHDAY? 
 WHY NOT SHARE

A ICE BLOCK
BUCKET WITH
YOUR CLASS

$15

TUCKSHOP MENU

R A N G E V I L L E  S T A T E  S C H O O L

W E D  -  F R I  :  8 . 3 0 A M   -  2  P M

Veggie Sticks, Rice Crackers & Salsa

BURGERS

Bottle Water

Plain Milk

Flavoured Milk

Juice 100%

Slushy 99% Juice

Hot Chocolate

Watermelon Cup

Slinky Apple

Corn Cobett 

Berry Crunch Yoghurt #

Apple Crumble & Custard #

Lucky Dip (Home Baking) #

Pikelets  #

Popcorn

Dipity Sticks # (V, DF,GF)

SNACKSDRINKS
Ice Blocks 

Ice Cream Cone

Frozen Yoghurt Sticks

FROZEN TREATS

Bacon & Egg Muffin  #

Cheese Burger  #

Veggie Patty Burger 

Each Extra Filling

Chicken Sub

BBQ Meaty Roll  # (GF + .80c)  

SALADS
Mini Garden Salad                   

Salad Box                                      

Ham, Chicken or Cheese
 
Each Extra Filling

White & Wholemeal Bread Available

GF Bread & Wraps Extra

Toasted Extra 

SANDWICHES

Lettuce, tom, beetroot, carrot, cheese, cucumber & mayo

2022

$2.50



$2.00



$2.90



$2.50



$2.50



$2.50

$1.00



$1.00



$1.50

$3.60



$4.50



$5.50



$0.60



$4.50



$4.50

$3.30



$0.60









$0.80



$0.60

$2.50



$1.80



$1.80



$2.50



$3.50



$1.80



$2.00
 

$0.80



$2.50



A sandwich (one filling)
a slice of watermelon, muffin,
popcorn & juice

$3.00



$6.00

THE GRAZING BOX
$7.50

Ham, salami, pineapple,cheese & pizza sauce

Tuckshop orders "MUST" be placed by 8.45am. Ordering is easier online with Flexischools, but if placing a lunch order over the
counter a .30c surcharge per order will be charged and a separate order is required for each student for Morning Tea & Lunch,

correct change is appreciated.
All items are subject to change based on seasonal availability. 

NOTE: Students must save their bags and come back to the Tuckshop to collect frozen treats, slushies & hot chocolates.   

$5.00



$5.00



$5.00



$5.00



$4.50



$2.00



$3.80



$4.00



$3.60



$5.60



$2.80



$2.00



     .50







Spaghetti Bolognese  # (GF + .80c)

Lasagne  #

Macaroni Cheese  #

Butter Chicken & Rice   # (GF & DF)

Pizza Quesadilla  #

Vegetarian Mini Quiche   # 

Sausage Roll  (Vegetarian + .80c)

Hotdog  (GF/DF  or  Vegetarian + .80c)

Nuggets  (GF + .80c) 

Nuggets + Veggies or Salad (GF + .80c)

Hash Brown + Watermelon Slice 

Additional Hash Brown 

Tomato Sauce, BBQ Sauce & Mayo
 

  # Home Made, (V) Vegetarian, (DF) Dairy Free, (GF) Gluten Free        Everyday Foods         Sometimes Foods      Occasional Foods 

  

Lettuce, tom, beetroot, carrot, cheese, cucumber 

term 2 & 3 only


